
National Hydrologic Program Managers Conference, 2002, Attendee List

Name Office City State Email Region

Ardrey Thomas WFO Columbia West Columbia SC thomas.ardrey@noaa.gov ER

Austin Glenn NWSH Silver Spring Silver Spring MD glenn.austin@noaa.gov HQ

Avery Brian WFO Grand Junction Grand Junction CO brian.avery@noaa.gov CR

Baker Marian NWSTC Kansas City MO marian.baker@noaa.gov CR

Barbato Gary WFO Reno Reno NV gary.barbato@noaa.gov WR

Baxter Barry WFO Miami Miami FL barry.n.baxter@noaa.gov SR

Bays Steven WFO Little Rock Little Rock AR steve.bays@noaa.gov SR

Belk Nicole WFO Tauton Tauton MA nicole.belk@noaa.gov ER

Black Larry MBRFC Pleasant Hill MO larry.black@noaa.gov CR

Boris John WFO Gaylord Gaylord MI john.boris@noaa.gov CR

Bower J. Brent WFO Seattle Seattle WA brent.bower@noaa.gov WR

Boyd Brian WFO Morristown Morristown TN brian.m.boyd@noaa.gov SR

Boyd Kandis SRH Fort Worth TX kandis.boyd@noaa.gov SR

Bradley John NWSH Silver Spring MD john.bradley@noaa.gov HQ

Brandon David CBRFC Salt Lake City UT david.brandon@noaa.gov WR

Breidenbach Jay WFO Boise Boise ID jay.breidenbach@noaa.gov WR

Bryant Andy WFO Portland Portland OR andy.bryant@noaa.gov WR

Buan Steven NCRFC Chanhassen MN steve.buan@noaa.gov CR

Buller Mark WFO Goodland Goodland KS mark.buller@noaa.gov CR

Callahan Mike WFO Louisville Louisville KY mike.callahan@noaa.gov CR

Camp Parks WFO Jacksonville Jacksonville FL parks.camp@noaa.gov SR

Carle Bob WFO Fort Worth Fort Worth TX bob.carle@noaa.gov SR

Carroll Thomas NWSH Chanhassen MN tom.carroll@noaa.gov CR

Carter Gary Office of Hydrologi Silver Spring MD gary.carter@noaa.gov HQ

Castillo Michael WFO Brownsville Brownsville TX bob.duggan@noaa.gov SR

Cedrone Larry NWSH Silver Spring MD larry.cedrone@noaa.gov HQ

Chiaramonte John WFO Binghamton Johnson City NY john.chiaramonte@noaa.gov ER

Clemmons Thomas WFO Flagstaff Bellemont AZ thomas.clemmons@noaa.gov WR

Comeaux William WFO Cleveland Cleveland OH william.comeaux@noaa.gov ER

Corrigan Peter WFO Des Moines Des Moines IA peter.corrigan@noaa.gov CR

Costello Danny WFO Detroit/Pontiac White Lake MI danny.costello@noaa.gov CR

Dandrea Joe WFO San Diego San Diego CA joe.dandrea@noaa.gov WR

Davis Robert WFO Pittsburgh Pittsburgh PA robert.davis@noaa.gov ER

Deo Shripad CRH Kansas City MO shripad.deo@noaa.gov CR

Dian-Reed Julia WFO WIlmington Wilmington OH julia.dian-reed@noaa.gov ER

Diehl Brad WFO San Juan Carolina PR brad.diehl@noaa.gov SR

Dietrich Tom NWSH Silver Spring Silver Spring MD tom.dietrich@noaa.gov HQ
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Dionne Joanna NWSH HIC Silver Spring MD joanna.dionne@noaa.gov HQ

Donaldson Thomas NWSH Silver Spring Silver Spring MD thomas.donaldson@noaa.gov HQ

Drzal Bill WFO Pittsburgh Moon Township PA william.drzal@noaa.gov ER

Duggan Bob WFO Tallahassee Tallahassee FL bob.duggan.edu SR

Dummer Scott WFO St Louis St Charles MO scott.drummer@noaa.gov CR

Durfee Kevin WFO San Joaquin Val Hanford CA kevin.durfee@noaa.gov WR

Elliott Jason WFO Huntsville Huntsville AL jason.elliot@noaa.gov SR

Fay Cynthia WFO Hastings Hastings NE cynthia.fay@noaa.gov CR

Figueroa Nancy WFO Upton Upton NY nancy.figueroa@noaa.gov ER

Francis Stephen NWSH Silver Spring MD stephen.francis@noaa.gov HQ

Frederick Robert WFO Newport/Morehea Newport NC robert.frederick@noaa.gov ER

Frosig Greg WFO Duluth Duluth MN greg.frosig@noaa.gov CR

Gabrielson Peter ERH Bohemia NY peter.gabrielson@noaa.gov ER

Gillispie Mike WFO Sioux Falls Sioux Falls SD michael.gillispie@noaa.gov CR

Gimmestad Bradley SERFC Peachtree City GA brad.gimmestad@noaa.gov SR

Glaudemans Mark NWSH Silver Spring Silver Spring MD mark.glaudemans@noaa.gov HQ

Glitto Peggy WFO Melbourne Melbourne FL peggy.glitto@noaa.gov SR

Goehring Lance WFO Amarillo Amarillo TX lance.goehring@noaa.gov SR

Gomez Ray WFO Cheyenne Cheyenne WY ray.gomez@noaa.gov CR

Graziano Thomas NWSH Silver Spring Silver Spring MD thomas.graziano@noaa.gov HQ

Hahn Brian WFO Milwaukee Milwaukee WI brian.hahn@noaa.gov CR

Hanson Greg WFO Burlington South Burlington VT gregory.hanson@noaa.gov ER

Hartman Robert CNRFC Sacramento CA robert.hartman@noaa.gov WR

Hawley Thomas WFO Gray Gray ME thomas.hawley@noaa.gov ER

Helble Tim NWSH Silver Spring MD timothy.helble@noaa.gov HQ

Helman Tom WFO Green Bay Green Bay WI tom.helman@noaa.gov CR

Hogan Laurie ERH Bohemia NY laurie.hogan@noaa.gov ER

Hong Al WFO Tulsa Tulsa OK al.hong@noaa.gov SR

Hooley Kurt WFO Billings Billings MT kurt.hooley@noaa.gov WR

Huse Treste' WFO Denver/Boulder Boulder CO treste.huse@noaa.gov CR

Johnson Jason WFO San Angelo San Angelo TX jason.johnson@noaa.gov SR

Jolly Ethan LMRFC Slidell LA ethan.jolly@noaa.gov SR

Jung Peter WFO State College State College PA peter.jung@noaa.gov ER

Kilpatrick Bob WFO Albany Albany NY robert.kilpatrick@noaa.gov ER

King Kenneth CRH Kansas City MO ken.king@noaa.gov CR

Kluck Douglas CRH Kansas City MO doug.kluck@noaa.gov CR

Kodama Kevin WFO Honolulu Honolulu HI kevin.kodama@noaa.gov AP

Lamberty Greg WFO Northern Indian Syracuse IN greg.lamberty@noaa.gov CR

Lamm Mary WFO Paducah West Paducah KY mary.lamm@noaa.gov CR
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Lanier Joel WFO Tallahassee Tallahassee FL richard.j.lanier@noaa.gov SR

LaRosa James WFO Marquette Marquette MI james.larosa@noaa.gov CR

Laskey Kashira NWSH Silver Spring MD kashira.d.laskey@noaa.gov HQ

Lawrence Bryon NWSH Silver Spring Silver Spring MD bryon.lawrence@noaa.gov HQ

Lenz Mark WFO Oxnard/Los Ange Oxnard CA mark.lenz@noaa.gov WR

Lipe John WFO Lubbock Lubbock TX john.lipe@noaa.gov SR

Lockwood Montra WFO Lake Charles Lake Charles LA montra.lockwood@noaa.gov SR

Lohmann Marilyn WFO Pendleton Pendleton OR marilyn.lohmann@noaa.gov WR

Loss Gina WFO Great Falls Great Falls MT gina.loss@noaa.gov WR

Ludwig Bill WFO Medford Medford OR bill.ludwig@noaa.gov WR

Lukes Michael Eastern North Dakot Grand Forks ND michael.lukes@noaa.gov CR

Lynch Keith WFO Wakefield Wakefield VA keith.lynch@noaa.gov ER

Lynott Kevin NWSH Silver Spring Silver Spring MD kevin.lynott@noaa.gov HQ

Mack Kenneth NWSH Silver Spring Silver Spring MD kenneth.mack@noaa.gov HQ

Maidment David University of Texas Austin TX maidment@mail.utexas.edu SR

Mandt Greg OCWWS Silver Spring MD greg.mandt@noaa.gov HQ

Marcy Doug NOAA Coastal Servic Charleston SC doug.marcy@noaa.gov ER

Matthews Cindy WFO Sacramento Sacramento CA cindy.matthews@noaa.gov WR

McCormick Janet ABRFC Tulsa OK janetmccormick@noaa.gov SR

McDevitt Gary WFO Chanhassen Chanhassen MN gary.mcdevitt@noaa.gov CR

McInerney Brian WFO Salt Lake City Salt Lake City UT brian.mcinerney@noaa.gov WR

McKee Randy WFO Mobile Mobile AL randall.mckee@noaa.gov SR

McKillop George ERH Bohemia NY george.mckillop@noaa.gov ER

McLane Michael WFO Jackson Jackson KY michael.mclane@noaa.gov CR

McLaughlin Steven WFO Buffalo Buffalo NY stephen.mclaughlin@noaa.gov ER

McNeil Roger WFO Birmingham Birmingham AL roger.mcneil@noaa.gov SR

Mercer Michael NWSH Silver Spring Silver Spring MD michael.mercer@noaa.gov HQ

Merchlewitz Buzz WFO Memphis Memphis TN buzz.merchlewitz@noaa.gov SR

Mitchell Michael WFO Juneau Juneau AK michael.j.mitchell AP

Moneypenny Michael WFO Raleigh Raleigh NC michael.moneypenny@noaa.gov ER

Morris Bill WFO Chicago Chicago IL william.morris@noaa.gov CR

Mundell Dan WFO Guam Barrigada GU dan.mundell@noaa.gov AP

Murphy Michael WFO Nashville Nashville TN michael.murphy@noaa.gov SR

Murphy Teresa WFO Rapid City Rapid City SD teresa.murphy@noaa.gov CR

Nadolski Vickie WRH Salt Lake City UT vickie.nadolski@noaa.gov WR

Neuherz Paula WFO Wilmington Wilmington NC paula.neuherz@noaa.gov ER

Neuman Pat NCRFC Chanhassen MN pat.neuman@noaa.gov CR

Nickelsberg Walt WFO Mt Holly Mt Holly NJ walter.nickelsberg@noaa.gov ER

Nickless Ray WFO Missoula Missoula MT ray.nickless@noaa.gov WR
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Nicolini Troy WFO Eureka Eureka CA troy.nicolini@noaa.gov WR

Nielson Glenn WFO Aberdeen Aberdeen SD glenn.nielson@noaa.gov CR

Noel James WFO Peachtree City Peachtree City GA james.noel@noaa.gov SR

Nunn Jerry WGRFC Fort Worth TX jerry.nunn@noaa.gov SR

Oglesby Eric WFO Tampa Tampa FL eric.oglesby@noaa.gov SR

Ostrowski Joe RFC State College State College PA joseph.ostrowski@noaa.gov ER

Ouellet Jeff NERFC Taunton MA jeffrey.ouellet@noaa.gov ER

Paschetag Melody WFO Baltimore Washi Sterling VA melody.paschetag@noaa.gov ER

Pearson Wendy CRH Kansas City MO wendy.pearson@noaa.gov CR

Pierce Barry WFO Las Vegas Las Vegas NV barry.pierce@noaa.gov WR

Plumb Edward WFO Fairbanks Fairbanks AK edward.plumb@noaa.gov AP

Polasko Edward WFO Albuquerque Albuquerque NM ed.polasko@noaa.gov SR

Pope Marty WFO Jackson Jackson MS marty.pope@noaa.gov SR

Predmore Steven WFO Kansas City/Ple Pleasant Hill MO steven.predmore@noaa.gov CR

Prindiville Charlene WFO Busmarck Bismarck ND charlene.prindiville@noaa.go CR

Proenza Bill Southern Region Fort Worth TX bill.proenza@noaa.gov SR

Purdy John WFO North Platte North Platte NE john.purdy@noaa.gov CR

Reed Dave LMRFC Slidell MS dave.reed@noaa.gov SR

Reed Seann Office of Hydrologi Silver Spring MD seann.reed@noaa.gov HQ

Reese Jeff WFO Omaha Valley NE jeff.reese@noaa.gov CR

Richards Frank NWSH Silver Spring MD francis.richards@noaa.gov HQ

Ross Charles WFO Spokane Spokane WA charles.ross@noaa.gov WR

Ross Craig WFO Shreveport Shreveport LA carig.ross@noaa.gov SR

Rundquist Larry RFC Alaska-Pacific Anchorage AK larry.rundquist@noaa.gov AK

Rydell Nezette WFO Austin/San Anto New Braunfels TX nezette.rydell@noaa.gov SR

Schaffner Mike WFO Tucson Tucson AZ mike.schaffner@noaa.gov WR

Schwein Noreen CRH Kansas City MO noreen.schwein@noaa.gov CR

Schwertz David WFO Houston/Galvest Dickinson TX dave.schwertz@noaa.gov SR

Secora David WFO Glasgow Glasgow MT david.secora@noaa.gov WR

Shipe Al WFO Indianapolis Indianapolis IN al.shipe@noaa.gov CR

Shultz Michael WGRFC Fort Worth TX mike.shultz@noaa.gov SR

Sikora John WFO Charleston Charleston WV john.sikora@noaa.gov ER

Sloan Rick WFO Dodge City Dodge City KS richard.sloan@noaa.gov CR

Smith Daniel WFO Central Illinoi Lincoln IL daniel.smith@noaa.gov CR

Smith David WFO New Orleans Bat Slidell LA dave.smith@noaa.gov SR

Smith Greg CBRFC Salt Lake City UT greg.smith@noaa.gov WR

Smith Melissa WFO Riverton Riverton WY melissa.smith@noaa.gov CR

Spurgeon Janet WFO Wichita Wichita KS janet.spurgeon@noaa.gov CR

Stellman Keith LMRFC Slidell LA keith.stellman@noaa.gov SR
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Stewart Kevin Denver Urban & Floo Denver CO kstewart@udfcd.org

Strobin Mark NWSH Silver Spring MD mark.strobin@noaa.gov HQ

Swoboda Mark National Drought Mi Lincoln NE www.drought.unl.edu CR

Tanner Patricia WFO Greer Greer SC patricia.tanner@noaa.gov

Terry Megan WFO Springfield Springfield MO megan.terry@noaa.gov CR

Tibi Robert WRH Salt Lake City UT robert.tibi@noaa.gov WR

Turner Mark WFO Caribou Caribou ME mark.turner@noaa.gov ER

Walrod Larry WFO Pueblo Pueblo CO larry.walrod@noaa.gov CR

Walton Mark WFO Grand Rapids Grand Rapids MI mark.walton@noaa.gov CR

Weiger Ben SR HQ Ft Worth TX ben.weiger@noaa.gov SR

Wells Ernie OCWWS Silver Spring MD ernie.wells@noaa.gov

Welvaert Michael WFO La Crosse La Crosse WI mike.welvaert@noaa.gov CR

Wenzel Larry NWSH Silver Spring Silver Spring MD larry.wenzel@noaa.gov HQ

White Jim City of Houston Houston TX JWHITE@houstontranstar.org

Whitworth Lawrence WFO Elko Elko NV lawrence.whitworth@noaa.gov WR

Wilk Gregory WFO Corpus Christi Corpus Christi TX greg wilk.noaa.gov SR

Williams Keith WFO Mobile Mobile AL keith.williams@noaa.gov SR

Wojcik William WFO Pocatello Pocatello ID bill.wojcik@noaa.gov WR

Woynick John WFO Topeka Topeka KS john.woynick@noaa.gov CR

Zickus Tom WFO Phoenix Phoenix AZ tom.zickus@noaa.gov WR

Zimmerman Jeff NWSH Silver Spring Silver Spring MD jeff.zimmerman@noaa.gov HQ

Zogg Jeff WFO Quad Cities Davenport IA jeff.zogg@noaa.gov CR
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